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Kirti Lakra <kirti.lakra@rkassociates.org>

Fwd: KFL || Amritsar property site visit
'Niket Thakkar' via Business Operations R.K Associates <bo@rkassociates.org> Fri, Nov 10, 2023 at 11:05 AM
Reply-To: Niket Thakkar <Niket.Thakkar@bobcaps.in>
To: RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>, "Business Operations R.K Associates" <bo@rkassociates.org>, FA Team
<fateam@rkassociates.org>
Cc: Puneet Bansal <Puneet.Bansal@bobcaps.in>, Avantika Banerji <avantika.banerji@bobcaps.in>, Hemant Gupta
<hemant.gupta@bobcaps.in>, Rachit Gupta <rachit.gupta@rkassociates.org>, Abhinav Chaturvedi
<abhinav.chaturvedi@rkassociates.org>, Chashu Arora <Chashu.arora@kohinoorfoods.in>, Deepak Kaushal
<deepak.kaushal@kohinoorfoods.in>

Dear Kirti,

 

Request you to provide an update on details about site visit for property located at Amritsar.

 

Thanks & Regards

Niket Thakkar

Senior Manager - Investment Banking

BOB Capital Markets Ltd.

Office Unit no – 1704, B Wing, Parinee Crescenzo, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051

Direct: +91 2261389395

Cell:     +91 9820217088

Email:    niket.thakkar@bobcaps.in

(Wholly owned subsidiary of Bank of Baroda)

 

From: Niket Thakkar
Sent: 09 November 2023 17:46
To: RKA VIS <rka-vis@rkassociate.org>; Deepak Kaushal <deepak.kaushal@kohinoorfoods.in>; Chashu Arora
<Chashu.arora@kohinoorfoods.in>; Kohinoor Foods Ltd <info@kohinoorfoods.in>
Cc: Puneet Bansal <Puneet.Bansal@bobcaps.in>; Avantika Banerji <avantika.banerji@bobcaps.in>; Hemant Gupta
<hemant.gupta@bobcaps.in>; Rachit Gupta <rachit.gupta@rkassociates.org>; Abhinav Chaturvedi <abhinav.chaturvedi@
rkassociates.org>
Subject: KFL || Amritsar property site visit

 

Dear Kirti,

[Quoted text hidden]
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